
 

 

Electric vehicles charging 

 

 
Administrator 

 

City of 

Percé 
 

Pavillon des 

Grandes 

Marées  

Parking 

Unesco Global 

Geopark  

Courthouse of 

Percé 

Bateliers de 

Percé 

parking 

Pit caribou 

microbrewery 

Address 137, Route 

132 Ouest, 

Percé 

199, Route 132 

Ouest, Percé 

180, Route 132 

Ouest, Percé 

124, Route 132 

Ouest, Percé 

162, Route 132 

Ouest, Percé 

 27, Rue de 

L’Anse, L’Anse-à-

Beaufils 

GPS 
Coordinates   

48.52420 

-64.21050 

 

48.52012 

-64.21561 

 48.52180 

-64.21740 

 
48.52423 
 
-64.21318 

 
48.5218 
 
-64.21437 

 
48.47159 
 
-64.30865 
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